Venue

Woori Yallock

2022 Senior Finals Premier Division

Grade

Sen

Res

U19's

D Grade

A Grade

A Grade

C Grade

17&UB

Week 2 04-09-22
Teams

Narre Warren V Wandin
Home Rooms Away Rooms
Home Shorts Away Shorts
Upwey Tecoma V Narre Warren
Away Rooms Home Rooms
Home Shorts Away Shorts
Upwey Tecoma V Narre Warren
Away Rooms Home Rooms
Home Shorts Away Shorts
ROC V Narre Warren
Narre Warren V Olinda Ferny Creek
Narre Warren V Monbulk

Narre Warren V Wandin

Narre Warren V Seville

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

Time

2:20pm

12:05pm

10:10am

3.00pm

1.30pm

12.00pm

10.40am

9.35am

Emerald

Sen

Res

U19's

D Grade

A Grade

B Grade

C Grade

Week 2
Woori Yallock
Home Rooms

Home Shorts
Olinda Ferny Creek
Away Rooms
Home Shorts
Monbulk
Away Rooms
Home Shorts
Pakenham
ROC

ROC

Olinda Ferny Creek

04-09-22
V Olinda Ferny Creek
Away Rooms

Away Shorts
V Pakenham

Home Rooms

Away Shorts
V Emerald

Home Rooms

Away Shorts
V Wandin
V Wandin

V Olinda Ferny Creek

V Mount Evelyn

1st Semi

1st Semi

1st Semi

1st Semi

1st Semi

1st Semi

1st Semi

2:20pm

12:05pm

10:10am

2.20pm

12.55pm

11.20am

10.10am

Beaconsfield

Court 2

Court 1

Court 4

Court 2

Court 1

Court 4

Court 2

Court 1

13&UW

15&UW

17&UW

13&UB

15&UB

17&UW

17&UB

138UB

138&UW

158UW

15&UB

Week 2

Cranbourne

Pakenham

Berwick

ROC

Pakenham

Narre Warren

Berwick

Beaconsfield

Berwick

Narre Warren

Narre Warren
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04-09-22

Pakenham

Beaconsfield

Cranbourne

Berwick

Cranbourne

Beaconsfield

Pakenham

Narre Warren

Beaconsfield

ROC

ROC

1st Semi

1st Semi

1st Semi

2nd Semi

1st Semi

2nd Semi

1st Semi

1st Semi

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

2nd Semi

10.40am

10.40am

10.40am

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am

8.30am

8.30am

8:30am

8.30am



