2022 Senior Finals Premier Division

		Week 2		04-09-22		_
Venue	Grade	Teams				Time
	Sen	Narre Warren	٧		2nd Semi	2:20pm
		Home Rooms		Away Rooms		
Woori Yallock		Home Shorts		Away Shorts		
	Res	Upwey Tecoma	٧	Narre Warren	2nd Semi	12:05pm
		Away Rooms		Home Rooms		
		Home Shorts		Away Shorts		
	U19's	Upwey Tecoma	v	Narre Warren	2nd Semi	10:10am
		Away Rooms		Home Rooms		
		Home Shorts		Away Shorts		
	D Grade	ROC	v	Narre Warren	2nd Semi	3.00pm
	A Grade	Narre Warren	v	Olinda Ferny Creek	2nd Semi	1.30pm
	A Grade	Narre Warren	v	Monbulk	2nd Semi	12.00pm
	C Grade	Narre Warren	v	Wandin	2nd Semi	10.40am
	17&UB	Narre Warren	v	Seville	2nd Semi	9.35am

Emerald	Sen	Week 2 Woori Yallock Home Rooms Home Shorts	04-09-22 V Olinda Ferny Creek Away Rooms Away Shorts	1st Semi	2:20pm
Emeraio	Res	Olinda Ferny Creek Away Rooms Home Shorts	V Pakenham Home Rooms Away Shorts	1st Semi	12:05pm
	U19's	Monbulk Away Rooms Home Shorts	V Emerald Home Rooms Away Shorts	1st Semi	10:10am
	D Grade	Pakenham	V Wandin	1st Semi	2.20pm
	A Grade	ROC	V Wandin	1st Semi	12.55pm
	B Grade	ROC	V Olinda Ferny Creek	1st Semi	11.20am
	C Grade	Olinda Ferny Creek	V Mount Evelyn	1st Semi	10.10am

Beaconsfield		Week 2	Week 2 04-09-22			
Court 3	13&UW	Cranbourne	٧	Pakenham	1st Semi	10.40am
Court 2	15&UW	Pakenham	v	Beaconsfield	1st Semi	10.40am
Court 1	17&UW	Berwick	٧	Cranbourne	1st Semi	10.40am
Court 4	13&UB	ROC	٧	Berwick	2nd Semi	9.35am
Court 3	15&UB	Pakenham	٧	Cranbourne	1st Semi	9.35am
Court 2	17&UW	Narre Warren	٧	Beaconsfield	2nd Semi	9.35am
Court 1	17&UB	Berwick	٧	Pakenham	1st Semi	9.35am
Court 4	13&UB	Beaconsfield	v	Narre Warren	1st Semi	8.30am
Court 3	13&UW	Berwick	٧	Beaconsfield	2nd Semi	8.30am
Court 2	15&UW	Narre Warren	٧	ROC	2nd Semi	8:30am
Court 1	15&UB	Narre Warren	v	ROC	2nd Semi	8.30am